
horsod- 575 003 

www.staloysius.edu.in 

Ranked 95 in College Category - 2021 under NIRE, Ministry of Education, Government of India 
Recognised as Centre for Research Capacity Building under UGC-STRIDE Scheme 

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade with CGPA 3.62/4 

Recognised under the DBT - BUILDER Scheme, Government of India 
College with "STAR STATUS" conferred by DBT, Government of India 

Recognised by UGC as "College with Potential for Excellence" 

Programme name 
Economics; History 

Approved Admission List by Governing Council 

Economics; Political science 

Sanctioned and Admitted 2021-2022 

Economics; English Major 
Economics; Sociology 
Economics; Journalism 
Journalism; English Major 
Journalism; Social Work 

Social Work; Sociology 
Journalism; Psychology 
English major; Psychology 

Sociology: Psychology 
Social Work; Psychology 
History; Political Science 

History; English Major 
Journalism; Computer Animation 
Sociology; Political Science 
Social Work; Computer Animation 
B.Com. (Regular) 

B.B.A 

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 
MANGALURU - 575 003 

B.Com. - (C.A. Integrated) 

Phone: 0824-2449700, 2449701 
Fax: 0824-2449705 

Email: principal@staloysius.edu.in 

B.Com. -(ACCA Embedded) 
B.Com.(Apprenticeship/ Internship Embedded) 

B.B.A (Professional) 

Programme 
Code 

G 100 A 

G 100 B 

G 100 C 

G 100 D 

G 100 E 
G 100 F 

G 100 G 

G 100 H 
G 100 I 
G 100 J 
G 100 K 

G 100 L 

G 100 M 

G 100 N 

G 100 O 

G 100 P 

G 100 Q 
G 300 A 

G 300 B 

G 300 C 

G 300 E 

G 400 A 

G400 C 

Number 

seats Students 
sanctioned admitted 
of 

13 

21 

14 

3 

11 

3 

28 

19 

26 

17 

24 

15 

23 

3 

494 

74 

92 

87 

210 

Number of 

54 

13 

21 

14 

6 

11 

3 

28 

19 

26 

17 

24 

15 

23 

3 

498 

74 

92 

87 

209 

54 



B.Sc. (Physics, Chemistry) 
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Mathematics) 
B.Sc. (Physics, Mathematics) 
B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Animation) 
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Animation) 
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Science) 

B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Science) 
B.Sc. (Statistics, Computer Science) 
B.Sc. (Electronics, Computer Science) 

B.Sc. (Economics, Statistics) 

B.Sc. (Economics, Mathematics) 
B.Se. (Physics, Electronics) 
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Electronics) 
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Statistics) 
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Zoology) 
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Botany) 
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Chemistry) 
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Chemistry) 

B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Botany) 
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Zoology) 
B.Sc. (Botany, Zoology) 
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Botany) 
B.Sc. (Microbiology, Botany) 
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Zoology) 
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Microbiology) 
B.Sc. (Food Science, Chemistry) 
B.Sc. (Microbiology, Zoology) 
B.C.A. 

B.Voc. (Retail Management) 
B.Voc. (Food Processing & Engineering) 

B.Voc. (Animation and Multimedia) 
B.Voc. (Renewable Energy Management) 
B.Voc. (Software Development) 
M.S.W. 

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 
M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 
M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 
M.Com 

M.A. (English) 
M.A. (Jourmalism and Mass Communication) 

M.A. (Economics) 

G 500PA 20 

G 500PB 

G 500PC 

G 500PD 

G 500PE 

G 500PF 

G 500PG 
G 500P H 

G 500PI 

G 500PJ 

G 500PK 

G 500P L 

G 500P M 

G 500P N 

G 500BA 

G 500B 

G 500BC 

G 500B D 

G 500BE 
G 500BF 

G 500BG 

G 500BH 

G 500BI 

G 500BJ 
G 500BK 

G 500BL 
G 500B M 

G 600 

BV 110 

BV 130 
BV 150 

BV 160 

BV 170 

P200 

PS00 

P540 

PS10 

P310 

P120 

P100 

Pl10 

20 

20 

10 

35 

10 

20 

10 

10 

15 

5 

5 

15 

20 

5 

10 

50 

10 

15 

15 

5 

5 

25 

40 

25 

25 

165 

50 

30 

30 

30 

30 

60 

30 

30 

30 

60 

40 

25 

20 

18 

16 

18 

3 

4 

35 

17 

13 

5 

4 

20 

4 

7 

44 

12 

13 

1 

4 

20 

32 

22 

23 

165 

50 

16 

28 

9 

34 

50 

30 

29 

28 

29 

38 

17 

18 



M.Sc. (Mathematics) 
M.Sc. (Physics) 

M.Sc. (Chemistry) 
M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology) 
M.Com-Finance and Analytics 
M.Sc. Food Science, Nutrition and Dietetics 
PGDBM 

M.Sc. (Corporate Psychology) 
M.B.A. 

M.C.A 

M.Sc. (Software Technology) 
M.Sc. (Big Data) 
Total 

oYSIUS ALO 

nMANGALURU 
575 003 

P560 

ONOMOUS 

P570 

P580 

P590 

P350 

P810 

D700 

P550 

P300 

P600 

P530 

P800 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

15 

20 

200 

120 

30 

30 

2916 

36 

29 

30 

30 

24 

29 

15 

24 

205 

118 

NOTE: Programmes in which if the admitted student strength is greater than the sanctioned intake, then the 
institution has taken approval for 10% increase in the sanctioned intake from the affiliating university. 

25 

30 

2763 

PRINCIPAL 
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Principal 
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