ಸಂತ ಅಲೋಶಿಯಸ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು (ಸ್ವಾಯತ್ತ) ಮಂಗಳೂರು- 575 003 www.staloysius.edu.in



ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) MANGALURU - 575 003 Phone: 0824-2449700, 2449701

> Fax: 0824-2449705 Email: principal@staloysius.edu.in

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade with CGPA 3.62/4
Ranked 95 in College Category – 2021 under NIRF, Ministry of Education, Government of India
Recognised as Centre for Research Capacity Building under UGC-STRIDE Scheme
Recognised under the DBT – BUILDER Scheme, Government of India
College with "STAR STATUS" conferred by DBT, Government of India
Recognised by UGC as "College with Potential for Excellence"

## **Approved Admission List by Governing Council Sanctioned and Admitted 2021-2022**

		Number	Number of	
	Programme	of seats	Students	
Programme name	Code	sanctioned	admitted	
Economics; History	G 100 A	13	13	
Economics; Political science	G 100 B	21	21	
Economics; English Major	G 100 C	14	14	
Economics; Sociology	G 100 D	4	8	
Economics; Journalism	G 100 E	3	6	
Journalism; English Major	G 100 F	11	11	
Journalism; Social Work	G 100 G	3	3	
Social Work; Sociology	G 100 H	1	1	
Journalism; Psychology	G 100 I	28	28	
English major; Psychology	G 100 J	19	19	
Sociology; Psychology	G 100 K	26	26	
Social Work; Psychology	G 100 L	17	17	
History; Political Science	G 100 M	24	24	
History; English Major	G 100 N	15	15	
Journalism; Computer Animation	G 100 O	23	23	
Sociology; Political Science	G 100 P	5	5	
Social Work; Computer Animation	G 100 Q	3	3	
B.Com. (Regular)	G 300 A	494	498	
B.Com (C.A. Integrated)	G 300 B	74	74	
B.Com. – (ACCA Embedded)	G 300 C	92	92	
B.Com.(Apprenticeship/ Internship Embedded)	G 300 E	87	87	
B.B.A	G 400 A	210	209	
B.B.A (Professional)	G 400 C	54	54	

B.Sc. (Physics, Chemistry)	G 500P A	20	18
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Mathematics)	G 500P B	20	16
B.Sc. (Physics, Mathematics)	G 500P C	20	18
B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Animation)	G 500P D	5	3
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Animation)	G 500P E	10	4
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Computer Science)	G 500P F	35	35
B.Sc. (Physics, Computer Science)	G 500P G	10	9
B.Sc. (Statistics, Computer Science)	G 500P H	20	17
B.Sc. (Electronics, Computer Science)	G 500P I	10	9
B.Sc. (Economics, Statistics)	G 500P J	10	6
B.Sc. (Economics, Mathematics)	G 500P K	15	13
B.Sc. (Physics, Electronics)	G 500P L	5	5
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Electronics)	G 500P M	5	4
B.Sc. (Mathematics, Statistics)	G 500P N	15	11
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Zoology)	G 500B A	20	20
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Botany)	G 500B B	5	4
B.Sc. (Biochemistry, Chemistry)	G 500B C	10	7
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Chemistry)	G 500B D	50	44
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Botany)	G 500B E	10	6
B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Zoology)	G 500B F	15	12
B.Sc. (Botany, Zoology)	G 500B G	15	13
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Botany)	G 500B H	5	1
B.Sc. (Microbiology, Botany)	G 500B I	5	4
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Zoology)	G 500B J	25	20
B.Sc. (Chemistry, Microbiology)	G 500B K	40	32
B.Sc. (Food Science, Chemistry)	G 500B L	25	22
B.Sc. (Microbiology, Zoology)	G 500B M	25	23
B.C.A.	G 600	165	165
B.Voc. (Retail Management)	BV 110	50	50
B.Voc. (Food Processing & Engineering)	BV 130	30	16
B.Voc. (Animation and Multimedia)	BV 150	30	28
B.Voc. (Renewable Energy Management)	BV 160	30	9
B.Voc. (Software Development)	BV 170	30	34
M.S.W.	P200	60	50
M.Sc. (Biotechnology)	P500	30	30
M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry)	P540	30	29
M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	P510	30	28
M.Com	P310	60	29
M.A. (English)	P120	40	38
M.A. (Journalism and Mass Communication)	P100	25	17
M.A. (Economics)	P110	20	18
www. (Leonomics)	1110	20	10

Total		2916	2763
M.Sc. (Big Data)	P800	30	30
M.Sc. (Software Technology)	P530	30	25
M.C.A	P600	120	118
M.B.A.	P300	200	205
M.Sc. (Corporate Psychology)	P550	20	24
PGDBM	D700	15	15
M.Sc. Food Science, Nutrition and Dietetics	P810	30	29
M.Com-Finance and Analytics	P350	30	24
M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology)	P590	30	30
M.Sc. (Chemistry)	P580	30	30
M.Sc. (Physics)	P570	30	29
M.Sc. (Mathematics)	P560	30	36

NOTE: Programmes in which if the admitted student strength is greater than the sanctioned intake, then the institution has taken approval for 10% increase in the sanctioned intake from the affiliating university.

**PRINCIPAL** 

Rev. Dr Praveen Martis S.J.

Principal
ST.ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
MANGALORE-575003

